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Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under lnternal Revenue Laws
District !

Serial Number
Portland, S s

For Op ! Use by R ding Office
OR -

939105838

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,
notice is ‘given that taxes (including interest™ and penaities) have been
assessed . against the following-named taxpayer. Demand : for payment of
this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien
in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging
to this taxpayer for the amount of these . taxes, and additiona! penalties,
interest, and costs that may accrue. : )

Name of Taxpayer JOHN W BROWN

2138 WANTLAND

Residence | :
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601-3432

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With rospect. o cach asscssment listed beolow, unless
notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this noticc shall, on tho day following
such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a).

Tax Period

Kind of Tax Ended
(a) (b)

Identifying Number
(c)

Date of
(d)

Assessment

Last Day of
Refiling
(e)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
(f)

1040 | 12/31/87
1040 | 12/31/88
1040 | 12/31/89

553-04-5270
553-04-5270

553-04-5270

05/29/89
05/29/89
06/04/90

06/28/99
06/28/99
07/04/00

1660.24
1091.02
165.88

Place of Fifing OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK

KLAMATH COUNTY

2917.14
KLAMATH FALLS,

- OR" 97601

This notice was prepared and signed at _Portland, OR

the 19th day of March .19 91 7«

Signature Tille Chief SCCB

for J. PHIPES- — S 93-01-0000

(NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take zx:knowkx!gcnmmvis ol ossential lo the validily of Nobce of Federal Tax Lien
Rov. Rul. 71466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409) .
Part 1 - Kept By Recording Otfice Form 668(Y) (Rev. 12-85)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: sS. »
Filed for record at request of

of March AD,19_91 a__9:08
of U. S. Tax Liens

the 25th day
o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. _oM91
on Page __ 5211 .
Evelyn Biehn | County Clerk

By (decleac fXeide s oldeAs e

FEE $5.00




