Department of Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

D: 1 - 1 - 1		Serial Number	For Optional Use by Recording Office
District	Portland, OR		

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code, notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand for payment of this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additional penalties, interest, and costs that may accrue.

JOHN W BROWN Name of Taxpayer

Residence

g

2138 WANTLAND

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601-3432

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment listed below, unless notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the day following such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a).

Kind of Tax	Tax Period Ended (b)	Identifying Number	Date of Assessment	Last Day of Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (f)
1040 1040 1040	12/31/87 12/31/88 12/31/89	553-04-5270 553-04-5270	05/29/89 05/29/89 06/04/90	06/28/99 06/28/99 07/04/00	1660.24 1091.02 165.88
		The service of the se		を表し、これで の対象を対し、 を対する。 はがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはがはが	
Place of Filing	OFFIC KLAMA KLAMA		RK 97601	Total	\$ 2917.14

This notice was prepared and signed atPC	ortland, OR		, on this,
the 19th day of March 19 91			1
Signature for J. PHIPPS - ACS	Title	Chief SCCB 93-01-0000	i de la compania de
(NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take Rev. Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)	acknowledgements is not essential to t	he validity of Notice of Federal Ta Form 66	x Lien B(Y) (Rev. 12-85

 OF OPECON:	COUNTY	OF KI	AMA	XTH:	SS.

			the	day
	record at reques	t of 91 at 9:08	o'clock AM., and duly recorded	in Vol. <u>M91</u>
of	March	of U. S. Tax Liens	on Page	
		01	Evelyn Biehn , County C	Clerk
	ቀሮ በበ		By Queles Much	- deli-

\$5.00 FEE